
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ январь февраль март

8 8 10 10 15 15 17 17 22 22 24 24 29 29 31 31 5 5 7 7 12 12 14 14 19 19 21 21 26 26 28 28 4 4 6 6 11 11 13 13
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 Абирова Эльмира 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 5 9 8

2 Айтбай Әліхан 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 6

3 Александрович Вероника 10 9 б 9 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 10

4 Алкеева Аделина 10 10 10 б б 6 5 7 10 5

5 Архипова Кристина 8 8 6 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 8

6 Ахметова Фелис 7 9 8 7 8 7 6

7 Берлим Кирилл 9 9 6 8 7 7 8 5

8 Берлим Дарья 6 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 7 7

9 ГЕРБОЛЬДТ МАРГАРИТА 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 8 5 5

10 Горбунова Дарья б 6 5 9 8 5 6 6 7

11 Гунченко Антон 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9

12 Кужимов Ильдар 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 7

13 Қуанышқызы Ариназ 5 5 7 8 6 6 5 6 10 9 8 4

14 Масаев Артем 6 8 7 8 6 7 5

15 Пархоменко Натан 5 7 6 6 5 5 5 9 6

16 Серік Тайыр 6 10 7 9 6 5 8 8 9 6

17 Такилов Асылхан 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6

18 Такилов Әлімжан 6 7 7 7 7 7 5

19 Такилова Асылжан 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 5 7

20 Тришкин Илья 7 5 7 9 7 6 5 8 6

21 Храброва Виалетта 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8
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Бауыржан Данабайулы Амиров
Расчет оценки за 3 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть

%
(Ф

О+
СО

Р)

%
 С

ОЧ

%
 С

ум
ма

Оц
ен

ка
 з

а
че

тв
ер

ть

СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 10 9 9 16

9 6 10 31.5% 4

8 8 22% 3

8 8 15 47% 5

10 9 47% 5

9 7 9 28% 4

6 7 34.5% 4

7 8 28% 4

7 7 9 28% 4

8 6 7 22% 3

10 9 50% 5

9 8 15 47% 5

7 6 7 22% 3

8 7 31.5% 4

8 8 19% 3

7 6 7 22% 3

9 8 47% 5

6 6 7 22% 3

7 6 19% 3

6 7 7 22% 3

10 9 31.5% 4

7 6 8 25% 3
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

08.01
Art & Music. Art & Music ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

10.01
Art & Music. Art & Music ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

15.01
Musical instruments. Musical instruments ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

17.01
Musical instruments. Musical instruments ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

22.01
Drawing chairs. Drawing chairs ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

24.01
Drawing chairs. Drawing chairs ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

29.01
My music. My music ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

31.01
My music. My music ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

05.02
Shadow puppet show. Shadow puppet show ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

07.02
Shadow puppet show Summative assessment
for the unit «Art & Music». Shadow puppet
show Summative assessment for the unit «Art
& Music»

ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

12.02
Unit revision. Unit revision ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

14.02
Exploring space. Exploring space ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

19.02
Exploring space. Exploring space ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

21.02
Marco Polo. Marco Polo ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

26.02
Marco Polo. Marco Polo ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

28.02
Bright ideas. Bright ideas ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

04.03
Bright ideas Summative assessment for the
unit «Explorers & Inventors». Bright ideas
Summative assessment for the unit
«Explorers & Inventors»

ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

06.03
Inventions in Kazakhstan. Inventions in
Kazakhstan

ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

11.03
Inventions in Kazakhstan. Inventions in
Kazakhstan

ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

13.03
Inventions in Kazakhstan. Inventions in
Kazakhstan

ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ март

20 20
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 Абирова Эльмира 8

2 Айтбай Әліхан

3 Александрович Вероника

4 Алкеева Аделина

5 Архипова Кристина 7

6 Ахметова Фелис 5

7 Берлим Кирилл 6

8 Берлим Дарья 6

9 ГЕРБОЛЬДТ МАРГАРИТА 5

10 Горбунова Дарья

11 Гунченко Антон 9

12 Кужимов Ильдар

13 Қуанышқызы Ариназ

14 Масаев Артем 5

15 Пархоменко Натан 6

16 Серік Тайыр

17 Такилов Асылхан

18 Такилов Әлімжан

19 Такилова Асылжан

20 Тришкин Илья 5

21 Храброва Виалетта 5
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Бауыржан Данабайулы Амиров
Расчет оценки за 3 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 10 9 9 16

9 6 10 31.5% 4

8 8 22% 3

8 8 15 47% 5

10 9 47% 5

9 7 9 28% 4

6 7 34.5% 4

7 8 28% 4

7 7 9 28% 4

8 6 7 22% 3

10 9 50% 5

9 8 15 47% 5

7 6 7 22% 3

8 7 31.5% 4

8 8 19% 3

7 6 7 22% 3

9 8 47% 5

6 6 7 22% 3

7 6 19% 3

6 7 7 22% 3

10 9 31.5% 4

7 6 8 25% 3
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

20.03
Unit revision. Unit revision ex 7 p 36 review, ex 7 p 36 review

Количество уроков: 4


